
Régionale Vlessart
Vlessart 13.6.2021

SUD O LUX

André LEDENT
Balise 10
Circuit : H:Bleu
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 1:03:20 (18'06"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jáchym KOTECKÝ 0:26:51
2. Lucien TONNEAU 0:50:00
3. Michel OOMS 0:51:30

1. 89 00:04:51 250m 19'24"/km
2. 87 00:08:56 00:13:47 362m 24'41"/km
3. 99 00:03:31 00:17:18 208m 16'54"/km
4. 106 00:05:15 00:22:33 341m 15'24"/km
5. 98 00:07:27 00:30:00 313m 23'48"/km
6. 90 00:08:07 00:38:07 436m 18'37"/km
7. 105 00:05:03 00:43:10 288m 17'32"/km
8. 101 00:03:09 00:46:19 185m 17'02"/km
9. 91 00:02:27 00:48:46 211m 11'37"/km

10. 92 00:06:29 00:55:15 333m 19'28"/km
11. 103 00:04:36 00:59:51 271m 16'58"/km
12. 95 00:03:14 01:03:05 165m 19'36"/km
13. 999 00:00:15 01:03:20 111m 2'15"/km
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